
Date : 25 APRIL 2024

POS TEAM GM
POINTS 

WON

POINTS 

LOST

LAST 

WON

LAST 

LOST

WEEKLY 

PINFALLS

TOTAL 

WON

TOTAL 

LOST

TOTAL 

PINPALLS

1 Serangoon Gardens Country Club 6 1 4 4.5 0.5 2154 5.5 4.5 4651

2 Seletar Country Club 6 4 1 1.5 3.5 2164 5.5 4.5 4372

3 Chinese Swimming Club 6 4 1 1 4 2307 5 5 4502

4 Orchid Country Club 6 1 4 4 1 2135 5 5 4341

5 Singapore Swimming Club 6 1 4 3.5 1.5 2210 4.5 5.5 4511

6 National Service Resort & Country Club 3 4 1 0 0 2215 4 1 2215

7 Singapore Recreation Club 3 0 0 0.5 4.5 0 0.5 4.5 2429

High Game Scratch (Men) : Gan Ju-yen (SRC) 258

High Game Scratch (Ladies) : Celestine Chng (SGCC) 234

High Series Scratch (Men) : Darryl Kwek (SGCC) 642

High Series Scratch (Ladies) : Celestine Chng (SGCC) 639

League Perfect Game :

Team High Game Scratch : Serangoon Gardens Country Club 855

Team High Series Scratch : Serangoon Gardens Country Club 2497

League's Team Awards

League's Individual Awards

WEEK NO. 2

27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

VENUE : SELETAR COUNTRY CLUB



Venue : Seletar Country Club 2

Team : Chinese Swimming Club Lane: 3 Team : Singapore Swimming Club Lane: 4

S/N NAME HDC
GM 1 

(SCR)

GM 1 

(HDC)

GM 2 

(SCR)

GM 2 

(HDC)

GM 3 

(SCR)

GM 3 

(HDC)

TOTAL 

(SCR)

TOTAL 

(HDC)
S/N NAME HDC

GM 1 

(SCR)

GM 1 

(HDC)

GM 2 

(SCR)

GM 2 

(HDC)

GM 3 

(SCR)

GM 3 

(HDC)

TOTAL 

(SCR)

TOTAL 

(HDC)

1 Robin Teo 187 187 185 185 210 210 582 582 1 Ryan Tan 193 193 169 169 224 224 586 586

2 Gwen Goh 213 213 155 155 175 175 543 543 2 Susan Tan 16 177 193 91 107 200 200 468 500

3 Gerard Ng 191 191 220 220 168 168 579 579 3 James Lim 245 245 166 166 153 153 564 564

4 Bryan Lee 193 193 203 203 207 207 603 603 4 Nicholas Chia 166 166 216 216 178 178 560 560

(+/-) Handicap 0 0 0 0 (+/-) Handicap 16 16 0 32

Grand Total 784 784 763 763 760 760 2307 2307 Grand Total 781 797 642 658 755 755 2178 2210

WON 0 1 1 2 WON 1 0 0 0

TOTAL WON TOTAL WON

Team : Orchid Country Club Lane: 5 Team : National Service Resort & Country Club Lane: 6

S/N NAME HDC
GM 1 

(SCR)

GM 1 

(HDC)

GM 2 

(SCR)

GM 2 

(HDC)

GM 3 

(SCR)

GM 3 

(HDC)

TOTAL 

(SCR)

TOTAL 

(HDC)
S/N NAME HDC

GM 1 

(SCR)

GM 1 

(HDC)

GM 2 

(SCR)

GM 2 

(HDC)

GM 3 

(SCR)

GM 3 

(HDC)

TOTAL 

(SCR)

TOTAL 

(HDC)

1 Eric Koh 4 176 180 164 168 219 219 559 567 1 Brandon Ong 244 244 234 234 137 137 615 615

2 Irene Ho 13 160 173 153 166 129 142 442 481 2 Fizah 167 167 171 171 166 166 504 504

3 Jimmy Teng 11 198 200 122 133 207 207 527 540 3 Hazly 205 205 211 211 169 169 585 585

4 Patrick Phua 13 179 192 198 200 142 155 519 547 4 Cheah Ray Zen 174 174 150 150 187 187 511 511

(+/-) Handicap 32 30 26 88 (+/-) Handicap 0 0 0 0

Grand Total 713 745 637 667 697 723 2047 2135 Grand Total 790 790 766 766 659 659 2215 2215

WON 0 0 1 0 WON 1 1 0 2

TOTAL WON TOTAL WON

Team : Serangoon Gardens Country Club Lane: 7 Team : Seletar Country Club Lane: 8

S/N NAME HDC
GM 1 

(SCR)

GM 1 

(HDC)

GM 2 

(SCR)

GM 2 

(HDC)

GM 3 

(SCR)

GM 3 

(HDC)

TOTAL 

(SCR)

TOTAL 

(HDC)
S/N NAME HDC

GM 1 

(SCR)

GM 1 

(HDC)

GM 2 

(SCR)

GM 2 

(HDC)

GM 3 

(SCR)

GM 3 

(HDC)

TOTAL 

(SCR)

TOTAL 

(HDC)

1 Edwin Koh 10 154 164 155 165 186 196 495 525 1 Jason Toh 10 155 165 158 168 154 164 467 497

2 Lily Leow 15 169 184 187 200 180 195 536 579 2 Susan Soon 19 142 161 155 174 152 171 449 506

3 Marcus Loh 162 162 187 187 180 180 529 529 3 Donny Pereira 194 194 182 182 188 188 564 564

4 Darryl Kwek 178 178 159 159 184 184 521 521 4 Teo Keng Siang 17 180 197 219 219 164 181 563 597

(+/-) Handicap 25 23 25 73 (+/-) Handicap 46 29 46 121

Grand Total 663 688 688 711 730 755 2081 2154 Grand Total 671 717 714 743 658 704 2043 2164

WON 0 0 1 0 WON 1 1 0 2

TOTAL WON TOTAL WON

27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

Week :

1 4

1 4

4 1

2



PLAYERS STATISTICS 2

No Name
Total 

GM
GM1 GM2 GM3 Series

Previous 

Pinfalls

Total 

Pinfalls

HG 

SCR

HS 

SCR
HCP AVE

1 Ryan Tan 6 193 169 224 586 536 1122 224 586 187

2 Lee Whai Yih 3 0 565 565 209 565 26 188

3 Wong Yi Quan 3 0 532 532 216 532 177

4 Christopher Low 3 0 631 631 230 631 210

5 Susan Tan 3 177 91 200 468 0 468 200 468 16 156

6 James Lim 3 245 166 153 564 0 564 245 564 188

7 Nicholas Chia 3 166 216 178 560 0 560 216 560 187

8 0 0 #DIV/0!

9 0 0 #DIV/0!

10 0 0 #DIV/0!

11 0 0 #DIV/0!

12 0 0 #DIV/0!

13 0 0 #DIV/0!

14 0 0 #DIV/0!

15 0 0 #DIV/0!

16 0 0 #DIV/0!

17 0 0 #DIV/0!

18 0 0 #DIV/0!

19 0 0 #DIV/0!

20 0 0 #DIV/0!

27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

WEEK :

SINGAPORE SWIMMING CLUB
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27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

PLAYERS STATISTICS 2

No Name
Total 

GM
GM1 GM2 GM3 Series

Previous 

Pinfalls

Total 

Pinfalls

HG 

SCR

HS 

SCR
HCP AVE

1 Jason Toh 6 155 158 154 467 588 1055 235 588 10 176

2 Jessie Phua 3 0 410 410 155 410 17 137

3 Teo Keng Siang 6 180 219 164 563 490 1053 183 563 17 176

4 Melvin Seah 3 0 558 558 192 558 17 186

5 Susan Soon 3 142 155 152 449 0 449 155 449 19 150

6 Donny Pereira 3 194 182 188 564 0 564 194 564 188

7 0 0 #DIV/0!

8 0 0 #DIV/0!

9 0 0 #DIV/0!

10 0 0 #DIV/0!

11 0 0 #DIV/0!

12 0 0 #DIV/0!

13 0 0 #DIV/0!

14 0 0 #DIV/0!

15 0 0 #DIV/0!

16 0 0 #DIV/0!

17 0 0 #DIV/0!

18 0 0 #DIV/0!

19 0 0 #DIV/0!

20 0 0 #DIV/0!

WEEK :

SELETAR COUNTRY CLUB
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27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

PLAYERS STATISTICS 2

No Name
Total 

GM
GM1 GM2 GM3 Series

Previous 

Pinfalls

Total 

Pinfalls

HG 

SCR

HS 

SCR
HCP AVE

1 Finn Wong 3 0 576 576 0 576 192

2 Celestine Chng 3 0 639 639 0 639 213

3 Darryl Kwek 6 178 159 184 521 642 1163 184 642 194

4 Ken Tan 3 0 640 640 0 640 213

5 Edwin Koh 3 154 155 186 495 0 495 186 495 10 165

6 Lily Leow 3 169 187 180 536 0 536 187 536 15 179

7 Marcus Loh 3 162 187 180 529 0 529 187 529 176

8 0 0 #DIV/0!

9 0 0 #DIV/0!

10 0 0 #DIV/0!

11 0 0 #DIV/0!

12 0 0 #DIV/0!

13 0 0 #DIV/0!

14 0 0 #DIV/0!

15 0 0 #DIV/0!

16 0 0 #DIV/0!

17 0 0 #DIV/0!

18 0 0 #DIV/0!

19 0 0 #DIV/0!

20 0 0 #DIV/0!

WEEK :

SERANGOON GARDENS COUNTRY CLUB
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27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

PLAYERS STATISTICS 2

No Name
Total 

GM
GM1 GM2 GM3 Series

Previous 

Pinfalls

Total 

Pinfalls

HG 

SCR

HS 

SCR
HCP AVE

1 Shawn Chan 3 0 613 613 227 613 204

2 Alicia Teo 3 0 593 593 223 593 198

3 Richard Lim 3 0 556 556 195 556 20 185

4 Gan Ju-yen 3 0 630 630 258 630 210

5 0 0 #DIV/0!

6 0 0 #DIV/0!

7 0 0 #DIV/0!

8 0 0 #DIV/0!

9 0 0 #DIV/0!

10 0 0 #DIV/0!

11 0 0 #DIV/0!

12 0 0 #DIV/0!

13 0 0 #DIV/0!

14 0 0 #DIV/0!

15 0 0 #DIV/0!

16 0 0 #DIV/0!

17 0 0 #DIV/0!

18 0 0 #DIV/0!

19 0 0 #DIV/0!

20 0 0 #DIV/0!

SINGAPORE RECREATION CLUB

WEEK :
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27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

PLAYERS STATISTICS 2

No Name
Total 

GM
GM1 GM2 GM3 Series

Previous 

Pinfalls

Total 

Pinfalls

HG 

SCR

HS 

SCR
HCP AVE

1 Edward Teo 3 0 597 597 226 597 199

2 Ong She-na 3 0 540 540 205 540 180

3 Joan Tan 3 0 469 469 162 469 156

4 Bryan Lee 6 193 203 207 603 589 1192 221 603 199

5 Robin Teo 3 187 185 210 582 0 582 210 582 194

6 Gwen Goh 3 213 155 175 543 0 543 213 543 181

7 Gerard Ng 3 191 220 168 579 0 579 220 579 193

8 0 0 #DIV/0!

9 0 0 #DIV/0!

10 0 0 #DIV/0!

11 0 0 #DIV/0!

12 0 0 #DIV/0!

13 0 0 #DIV/0!

14 0 0 #DIV/0!

15 0 0 #DIV/0!

16 0 0 #DIV/0!

17 0 0 #DIV/0!

18 0 0 #DIV/0!

19 0 0 #DIV/0!

20 0 0 #DIV/0!

CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB

WEEK :
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27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

PLAYERS STATISTICS 2

No Name
Total 

GM
GM1 GM2 GM3 Series

Previous 

Pinfalls

Total 

Pinfalls

HG 

SCR

HS 

SCR
HCP AVE

1 Albert Chua 3 0 490 490 175 490 19 163

2 Gwendolyn Khoo 3 0 571 571 194 571 1 190

3 Jason Quek 3 0 463 463 172 463 17 154

4 Eric Koh 6 176 164 219 559 557 1116 219 559 4 186

5 Irene Ho 3 160 153 129 442 0 442 160 442 13 147

6 Jimmy Teng 3 198 122 207 527 0 527 207 527 11 176

7 Patrick Phua 3 179 198 142 519 0 519 198 519 13 173

8 0 0 #DIV/0!

9 0 0 #DIV/0!

10 0 0 #DIV/0!

11 0 0 #DIV/0!

12 0 0 #DIV/0!

13 0 0 #DIV/0!

14 0 0 #DIV/0!

15 0 0 #DIV/0!

16 0 0 #DIV/0!

17 0 0 #DIV/0!

18 0 0 #DIV/0!

19 0 0 #DIV/0!

20 0 0 #DIV/0!

ORCHID COUNTRY CLUB

WEEK :
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27TH ADULT INTER-CLUB BOWLING MIXED LEAGUE 2024

PLAYERS STATISTICS 2

No Namw
Total 

GM
GM1 GM2 GM3 Series

Previous 

Pinfalls

Total 

Pinfalls

HG 

SCR

HS 

SCR
HCP AVE

1 Brandon Ong 3 244 234 137 615 0 615 244 615 205

2 Fizah 3 167 171 166 504 0 504 171 504 168

3 Hazly 3 205 211 169 585 0 585 211 585 195

4 Cheah Ray Zen 3 174 150 187 511 0 511 187 511 170

5 0 0 #DIV/0!

6 0 0 #DIV/0!

7 0 0 #DIV/0!

8 0 0 #DIV/0!

9 0 0 #DIV/0!

10 0 0 #DIV/0!

11 0 0 #DIV/0!

12 0 0 #DIV/0!

13 0 0 #DIV/0!

14 0 0 #DIV/0!

15 0 0 #DIV/0!

16 0 0 #DIV/0!

17 0 0 #DIV/0!

18 0 0 #DIV/0!

19 0 0 #DIV/0!

20 0 0 #DIV/0!

WEEK :

NATIONAL SERVICE RESORT & COUNTRY CLUB
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